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TUITION FEE SCHEDULE – 2024 
 

Primary School Tuition fees 
Secular Jewish Total 

Year K $11,151 $8,209 $19,360 
Year 1 $12,257 $9,023 $21,280 
Year 2 $12,257 $9,023 $21,280 
Year 3 $14,308 $10,532 $24,840 
Year 4 $14,308 $10,532 $24,840 
Year 5 $14,953 $11,007 $25,960 
Year 6 $14,953 $11,007 $25,960 

High School Tuition fees 
Secular Jewish Total 

Year 7 $16,658 $12,262 $28,920 
Year 8 $16,658 $12,262 $28,920 
Year 9 $17,914 $13,186 $31,100 
Year 10 $17,914 $13,186 $31,100 
Year 11 $19,446 $14,314 $33,760 
Year 12 $19,446 $14,314 $33,760 
 
Notes: 
 
1. The fee is for tuition only and excludes annual levies, books, excursions, camps and 

extra-curricular teaching/activities. Camp & Excursion fees to be charged and paid in full 
prior to each camp or excursion commencing. 

 
2. In addition to tuition fees, the following annual levies apply to Years K-12: 

 
Levies Security  Materials & technology  Total 
Amount $1,300 $800 $2,100 

 
3. Sibling discounts are available to full fee paying Primary and High School parents as 

follows: 

Child 3rd child 4th child 5th and subsequent 
Percentage 20% 30% 40% 

 
For the purpose of calculating sibling discounts, ELC children are included based on the 
pro-rata number of week days attended and the percentage discount is adjusted 
accordingly. The lowest % discounts are applied against the highest $ fees. No sibling 
discounts apply to ELC fees. 
  

4. Fees are payable at the START of each term or by payment plan between January and 
November each year.  Prompt payment by parents must be made. 
 

5. ONE FULL TERM’S NOTICE is required should a child be withdrawn from the school. 
Failure to provide a clear term’s notice will result in full fees being payable for the 
forthcoming term, irrespective of any fee assistance programme applicable at the time. 
The Early Learning Centre requires four (4) full weeks’ notice.
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LONG DAY CARE FEE SCHEDULE – 2024 
 
 

Centre Room Daily fee 

Carl Rose Early Learning Centre Nest $183 
Simcha $183 

KTC Education and Care Centre 

Torah  $180 
Tamar $178/$167 
Gefen $159 
Rimon $159 
Mitzvah $159 

 
 

Notes: 
 
Fees in the Tamar class will start at $178 per day but will reduce to $167 per day from  
1 July 2024 to reflect the change in required staff ratios as some of the children turn 3 
over the course of the year.  
 

 
 


